SNTPC4233DJTF
Thermal & Optical Bi-spectrum Bullet Network Camera
Key Features
 400 × 300 resolution, 17 μm, VOx UFPA, NETD ≤ 40 mK
 Thermal : 8/15/25/35/50mm lens optional; Visible: 5 to 50mm motorized lens
 Detection Capabilities: Human/vehicle, smoker, smoke & flame, fire point detection
 Intelligent Analytics: Intrusion, single/double line crossing, loitering, wrong-way,

Dimensions (244.8 to 274.8)×180.5×126.8 mm (9.64 to 10.82 × 7.11× 4.99 inch)
Net Weight 2.5Kg (5.51lb)
Ordering Information
Model Description
SN-TPC4233DJT-F8 Thermal Focal Length: 8mm, Optical Focal Length: 5 to 50mm
SN-TPC4233DJT-F15 Thermal Focal Length: 15mm, Optical Focal Length: 5 to 50mm
SN-TPC4233DJT-F25 Thermal Focal Length: 25mm, Optical Focal Length: 5 to 50mm
SN-TPC4233DJT-F35 Thermal Focal Length: 35mm, Optical Focal Length: 5 to 50mm
SN-TPC4233DJT-F50 Thermal Focal Length: 50mm, Optical Focal Length: 5 to 50mm
Thermal DRI Range Table
Note: The table is only for reference and the performance may vary according to different environment.
Note: The optimal detection, recognition, and identification distances are calculated according to Johnson’s Criteria.
Detection Range: In order to distinguish an object from the background, the object must be covered by 1.5 or more pixels.